
    Offering Received week ending 7/23/$  55,794.0 
    YTD Received Online                                                              $  12,366.00 
    YTD Received Offering                                                            $162,115.33 
                               
            

 

 

 

LOVE PEOPLE 
 

Welcome! 
We are glad you’re here! This church takes worship and missions seriously. We 
center all our ministries around three guiding purposes: We Worship God, Love 
People, and Make Disciples. As you get plugged into the life and mission of 
Wrightsville Beach Baptist Church, we want to help you find a ministry where you 
can personally engage as we take the Gospel to our neighbors and around the 
world! Whether you join us for our Sunday Worship opportunities, a Bible Study 
Group, or Small Group, we pray that you experience the Living God and His 
unchanging message in a brand-new way. 
 

MAKE DISCIPLES 
 

Welcome To The Team! 
We are pleased to introduce our amazing new Coastal Kids’ Ministry Leader, 
Aleisha King! Mrs. Aleisha King is a devoted wife to Jeremiah King and mother to 
their son, Cruz. Originally from Ocean Isle Beach, she spent several years in 
Raleigh before settling in Wilmington. After a successful career in IT portfolio 
management, Aleisha now serves as a stay-at-home mom and active church 
volunteer. Over the past six months, she’s partnered with the children’s ministry to 
help launch toddler Sunday School and Wednesday night lessons—shifting that time 
from free play to intentional, Christ-centered learning. Aleisha is passionate about 
sharing the Gospel with children and helping them build a strong foundation in 
Christ—something she values deeply through her own testimony of transformation 
and renewal in Jesus. 

VBS “Magnified!” 
Get Ready for Vacation Bible School! Magnified! VBS will encourage kids to look 
closely at the details of God's amazing world and magnify, or proclaim, the 
greatness of God. God made us, cares about us, loves us, forgives us, and is 
faithful to keep all His promises to us. We can praise God together! We were made 
to magnify God! Don't miss out! Register now to join us the week of July 28th to 
August 1st (5:30-8:30pm each evening) for Magnified! If you are interested in 
registering your kiddos, volunteering for VBS, or would like to make a donation 
towards supplies, please reach out to admin@wrightsvillebaptist.org! 
 

Uganda Missions Interest Meeting 
 Wrightsville Beach Baptist Church will be traveling to Uganda to visit and serve with 
our missions partners in January 2026. Next Month on Sunday, August 10, 2025, we 
are hosting an interest meeting to provide information about the trip, answer 
questions, and talk about what God is doing through our church in Uganda! The 
meeting will be held on the 10th at 12:45pm, after the 11am service. Come and join 
us to learn about the trip! 

Baby Shower! 
Please join us for a Baby Shower on Saturday August 23, 2025 in the Fellowship 
Hall, from 2:00pm-4:30pm to celebrate Sarah & Tom Columbus’ Little Princess. 
RSVP to the Church Office @ 910-256-3682.  

Baby Registry is at my.babylist.com/sarah-columbus. 
 

 

 

Sunday, July 20, 2025 

WORSHIP GOD 

 

9:00 a.m. Experience 
 

Welcome 
 

Worship – Celebration Hymnal 
 

Worship Through Tithes & Offerings 
 

Message   
Travel Light | Shine Bright for Jesus 

Philippians 2:12-28 
 

Worship – Celebration Hymnal 
 

 
 

11:00 a.m. Experience 
 

 

“Lay It All Down” 
 

Welcome 
 

“Way Maker” 
 

“O Come To The Altar” 
 

Worship Through Tithes & Offerings 
 

Message   
Travel Light | Shine Bright for Jesus 

Philippians 2:12-28 
 

“Hosanna” 
 
 
 
 

 

Deacon Schedule: 7/20 Tom Canady 

CONNECT WITH US 
 

 
 

www.facebook.com/wrightsvillebaptist 
  

 
 

@wb.church @wb.missions 
@wb.worship @wb.gather 
@wb.hangtime @wb.dwell 

@wb.coastal_kids 

 

 
Use your phone camera to scan & 

download the WBBC app 
 

 

prayer / praise / comments 

______________________________

______________________________

______________________________

______________________________

______________________________ 

______________________________ 

 



                    

 
 

Our Team: 
 

John McIntyre, Senior Pastor 
john@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

James Connolley, Ministry Pastor 
james@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

Sam Hatch, Music Director 
sam@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

Aleisha King, Children’s Director 
wbbccm@gmail.com 

 

Riley Phelps, Student Director 
phelpsriley1@gmail.com 

 

Taylor Sanderson, Production Director 
taylor.a.sanderson@gmail.com 

 

Tom Columbus, Media Director 
tomcolumbus1@gmail.com 

 

Miriam Griffin, Church Office 
admin@wrightsvillebaptist.org 

 

WBBC Week at a Glance 
 
    9:00 am 
  10:00 am 
  11:00 am 
    4:00 pm 
    
    7:00 am 
    7:00 pm 

 
    7:00 am 
  11:00 am 
    6:15 pm 
 
  12:00 pm 
    6:00 pm 
    6:00 pm 
    7:00 pm 
 

  12:00 pm 
    7:00 pm 
    7:00 pm     
 
    7:00 am 

    7:00 pm 

Sun, July 20 
 Traditional Service   
 Sunday School, Young Adults Bible Study 
 Contemporary Service In Person & Live Stream 
 Hang Time 
Mon, Jul 21 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 

Tues, Jul 22 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Men’s Bible Study @ Potbelly Mayfaire  
 Gather @ WBBC  
Wed, Jul 23 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Coastal Kids Choir 
 Dwell 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
Thu, Jul 24 

 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 Ladies Zoom Bible Study 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
Fri, Jul 25 
 Church-Wide Prayer (room 107) 
 “Maranatha” Worship Night  
Sun, Jul 27 - Communion 

 

Scan to Give 
 

 
Guest Wi-Fi code: 

WBBC Guest 
Wrightsville Baptist Church 

601 Causeway Drive 
Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480 

910-256-3682          

www.wrightsvillebaptist.org 

NOTES:
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

T
re

a
s

u
re

r 
R

e
p

o
rt

 
2
0
2
5
 Y

T
D

 O
ff

e
ri
n
g

: 
$

3
4

6
,1

1
4

 
2
0
2
5
 Y

T
D

 N
e

e
d
s
: 
$

3
9
1
,6

6
8

 
 

Hebrews 13:8 
“Jesus Christ is the same yesterday, today, and forever.” 


