### Sunday, July 20, 2025

## **WORSHIP GOD**

### 9:00 a.m. Experience

#### Welcome

Worship – Celebration Hymnal

#### **Worship Through Tithes & Offerings**

#### Message

Travel Light | Shine Bright for Jesus Philippians 2:12-28

Worship – Celebration Hymnal

### 11:00 a.m. Experience

"Lay It All Down"

#### Welcome

"Way Maker"

"O Come To The Altar"

#### **Worship Through Tithes & Offerings**

#### Message

Travel Light | Shine Bright for Jesus Philippians 2:12-28

"Hosanna"

# LOVE PEOPLE

#### Welcome!

We are glad you're here! This church takes worship and missions seriously. We center all our ministries around three guiding purposes: We Worship God, Love People, and Make Disciples. As you get plugged into the life and mission of Wrightsville Beach Baptist Church, we want to help you find a ministry where you can personally engage as we take the Gospel to our neighbors and around the world! Whether you join us for our Sunday Worship opportunities, a Bible Study Group, or Small Group, we pray that you experience the Living God and His unchanging message in a brand-new way.

# **MAKE DISCIPLES**

#### Welcome To The Team!

We are pleased to introduce our amazing new Coastal Kids' Ministry Leader, Aleisha King! Mrs. Aleisha King is a devoted wife to Jeremiah King and mother to their son, Cruz. Originally from Ocean Isle Beach, she spent several years in Raleigh before settling in Wilmington. After a successful career in IT portfolio management, Aleisha now serves as a stay-at-home mom and active church volunteer. Over the past six months, she's partnered with the children's ministry to help launch toddler Sunday School and Wednesday night lessons—shifting that time from free play to intentional, Christ-centered learning. Aleisha is passionate about sharing the Gospel with children and helping them build a strong foundation in Christ—something she values deeply through her own testimony of transformation and renewal in Jesus.

#### VBS "Magnified!"

Get Ready for Vacation Bible School! Magnified! VBS will encourage kids to look closely at the details of God's amazing world and magnify, or proclaim, the greatness of God. God made us, cares about us, loves us, forgives us, and is faithful to keep all His promises to us. We can praise God together! We were made to magnify God! Don't miss out! Register now to join us the week of July 28th to August 1st (5:30-8:30pm each evening) for Magnified! If you are interested in registering your kiddos, volunteering for VBS, or would like to make a donation towards supplies, please reach out to admin@wrightsvillebaptist.org!

#### **Uganda Missions Interest Meeting**

Wrightsville Beach Baptist Church will be traveling to Uganda to visit and serve with our missions partners in January 2026. Next Month on Sunday, August 10, 2025, we are hosting an interest meeting to provide information about the trip, answer questions, and talk about what God is doing through our church in Uganda! The meeting will be held on the 10<sup>th</sup> at 12:45pm, after the 11am service. Come and join us to learn about the trip!

#### Baby Shower!

Please join us for a Baby Shower on Saturday August 23, 2025 in the Fellowship Hall, from 2:00pm-4:30pm to celebrate Sarah & Tom Columbus' Little Princess. RSVP to the Church Office @ 910-256-3682.

Baby Registry is at my.babylist.com/sarah-columbus.



#### prayer / praise / comments

### **CONNECT WITH US**



www.facebook.com/wrightsvillebaptist



@wb.church @wb.missions @wb.worship @wb.gather @wb.hangtime @wb.dwell @wb.coastal\_kids

Use your phone camera to scan & download the WBBC app



Deacon Schedule: 7/20 Tom Canady



#### Hebrews 13:8 "Jesus Christ is the same yesterday, today, and forever."

		WBBC Week at a Glance
<b>Treasurer Report</b> 2025 YTD Offering: \$346,114 2025 YTD Needs: \$391,668		Sun, July 20
	9:00 am	Traditional Service
	10:00 am	Sunday School, Young Adults Bible Study
	11:00 am	Contemporary Service In Person & Live Stream
	4:00 pm	Hang Time
		Mon, Jul 21
	7:00 am	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)
	7:00 pm	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)
		Tues, Jul 22
	7:00 am	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)
	11:00 am	Men's Bible Study @ Potbelly Mayfaire
	6:15 pm	Gather @ WBBC
		Wed, Jul 23
	12:00 pm	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)
	6:00 pm	Coastal Kids Choir
	6:00 pm	Dwell
	7:00 pm	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)
		Thu, Jul 24
	12:00 pm	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)
	7:00 pm	Ladies Zoom Bible Study
	7:00 pm	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)
		Fri, Jul 25
	7:00 am	Church-Wide Prayer (room 107)
	7:00 pm	"Maranatha" Worship Night
		Sun, Jul 27 - Communion

#### Our Team:

John McIntyre, Senior Pastor john@wrightsvillebaptist.org

James Connolley, Ministry Pastor james@wrightsvillebaptist.org

Sam Hatch, Music Director sam@wrightsvillebaptist.org

Aleisha King, Children's Director wbbccm@gmail.com

Riley Phelps, Student Director phelpsriley1@gmail.com

Taylor Sanderson, Production Director taylor.a.sanderson@gmail.com

Tom Columbus, Media Director tomcolumbus1@gmail.com

Miriam Griffin, Church Office admin@wrightsvillebaptist.org



Guest Wi-Fi code: WBBC Guest Wrightsville Baptist Church 601 Causeway Drive Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480 910-256-3682 www.wrightsvillebaptist.org

